
H A I N A N E S E  W E S T E R N  R E S T A U R A N T
PENANG’S FAVOURITE



W E L C O M E  T O

Welcome to The Boomers — Penang’s Local Favorite for Hainanese Western Cuisine Step into
The Boomers, a beloved family restaurant where generations gather to enjoy the nostalgic
flavors of Hainanese Western food — a unique style that blends colonial-era British influences
with comforting Asian flair. Since opening in July 2024, we’ve proudly served over 100,000 guests,
with locals returning again and again for our signature Hainanese Chicken Chop, which sells over
1,200 plates every month. We’re located in the charming Courtyard Museum Hotel, complete with
a relaxing poolside area — perfect for families, friends, and travelers looking to unwind over a
delicious, heartfelt meal. Our menu is crafted with care using high-quality, Muslim-friendly
ingredients, offering you a taste of what Penang families have cherished for decades.

Join us — and dine like a local.
The Boomers: Where Penang eats together.
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 served over 100,000 guests



T O P  5  B E S T
S E L L E R

Original Hainanese Chicken Chop

French Onion Soup Oxtail Stew

Pomodoro Mozzarella CheeseEnglish Fish & Chips



MONTHLY SPECIALMONTHLY SPECIAL
60's recipe60's recipe

XL Chicken Cordon Bleu

RM39

Brown Mushroom Gravy, Tartar Sauce, Euro 
Imported Fries, Braised Cabbage, Pineapple
Salsa

Grilled Hawaiian Chicken

RM36
Brown Mushroom Gravy, Mashed Potato,
Pineapple Salsa, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables 

XL Chicken Cordon BleuXL Chicken Cordon BleuXL Chicken Cordon BleuXL Chicken Cordon Bleu
Brown Mushroom Gravy, Tartar Sauce, Euro 
Imported Fries, Braised Cabbage, Pineapple
Salsa

Brown Mushroom Gravy, Tartar Sauce, Euro 
Imported Fries, Braised Cabbage, Pineapple
Salsa

Brown Mushroom Gravy, Tartar Sauce, Euro 
Imported Fries, Braised Cabbage, Pineapple
Salsa

Brown Mushroom Gravy, Tartar Sauce, Euro 
Imported Fries, Braised Cabbage, Pineapple
Salsa

Brown Mushroom Gravy, Tartar Sauce, Euro 
Imported Fries, Braised Cabbage, Pineapple
Salsa RM39RM39RM39RM39RM39

Grilled Hawaiian ChickenGrilled Hawaiian ChickenGrilled Hawaiian ChickenGrilled Hawaiian ChickenGrilled Hawaiian Chicken
Brown Mushroom Gravy, Mashed Potato,
Pineapple Salsa, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables 
Brown Mushroom Gravy, Mashed Potato,
Pineapple Salsa, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables 
Brown Mushroom Gravy, Mashed Potato,
Pineapple Salsa, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables 
Brown Mushroom Gravy, Mashed Potato,
Pineapple Salsa, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables 
Brown Mushroom Gravy, Mashed Potato,
Pineapple Salsa, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables RM36RM36RM36RM36RM36

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE


bigger XL chic
ken

300g juicy Fresh MEAT

Original Hainanese Chicken Chop
Oriental Sauce, Euro Imported Fries, Fried Egg, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables

60's recipe

OUR BEST SELLER
SIGNATURE

RM31 

Original Hainanese Chicken Chop
Oriental Sauce, Euro Imported Fries, Fried Egg, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables

over 1,200++ plates sold every month

OUR BEST SELLER
SIGNATURE

60's recipe

MUSHROOM CREAM
SAUCE

ORIENTAL
SAUCE

BLACKPEPPER
GRAVY

choice of 3 sauces

over 1,200++ plates sold every monthover 1,200++ plates sold every month

RM31 RM31 

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE


60's recipe
ALL TIME FAVOURITE

SIGNATURE

60's recipe

Mini Pot Pie
Brown Mushroom Gravy

RM20.90 (1 pax)

Classic Pot Pie
Brown Mushroom Gravy, Braised Cabbage, Mashed Potato
RM49 (4-5 pax) 

Classic Pot Pie
Brown Mushroom Gravy, Braised Cabbage, Mashed Potato
RM49 (4-5 pax) 

*short pastry make with 100% British Butter for an authentic taste

ALL TIME FAVOURITE
SIGNATURE

Daily Limited Availability Due to Complex Cooking ProcessDaily Limited Availability Due to Complex Cooking ProcessDaily Limited Availability Due to Complex Cooking Process

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE


French Onion Soup Mushroom Soup

"All our soups are made with 100% fresh vegetables, with no added MSG."

RM18 RM17

Caramelized Onions, Chicken
Broth, Grilled Cheese

Grilled Cheese

TOP 5 BEST SELLER

S T A R T E R S
C R E A M Y  S O U P S



Caeser Salad

Baked Scallops in Shell (4pcs)

RM18 | Add Grilled Chicken Breast RM8

RM36Wild Catch Scallops, Fresh Herbs & Garlic Butter

Croutons, Boiled Egg, Aged Italian Cheese (Parmigiano Reggiano)

S T A R T E R S

Cheese baked oyster (4pcs)
RM48Imported oyster, Ebiko , Mozarella Cheese,

White Sauce



Trio Platter

Prawn fritter (5pcs) 

RM42

RM27

Spring Roll, Prawn Fritters, Inchi Kabin

S T A R T E R S

Hainanese spring
rolls (2pcs) RM19.90



S T A R T E R S

Truffle Fries 

RM29
Truffle Oil, Parmesan Cheese, Tartar Sauce

French Fries 
RM15

Inchi Kabin
Nyonya Spice Marinated Fried Crispy Chicken

RM28



 Add Mash Potato
+RM7

 Add seasonal vegetables
+RM8

 Add fried egg
+RM4

a  l a  c a r t e

TOP 5 BEST SELLER

60's recipe

m a i n s

ADD ON ANY SIDES:

 Add Butter Rice
+RM8

m a i n s

Oxtail Stew
Slow-braised oxtail in rich, hearty gravy with root vegetables and herbs.

Tender, fall-off-the-bone meat in every comforting bite

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE


 Add Mash Potato
+RM7

 Add seasonal vegetables
+RM8

 Add fried egg
+RM4

a  l a  c a r t e

Oxtail Stew

English Fish & Chips
Tartar Sauce, Euro Imported Fries,

Lemon, Braised Cabbage
RM36

Grilled Chicken Breast

Catch of The Day 

RM29

RM48

RM38

Brown Mushroom Gravy, Mashed
Potato, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables

Mashed Potato, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables Toasted Bread

Lemon Butter Crème Sauce, Mashed
Potato, Sauté Seasonal Vegetables

FISH &
POULTRY

TOP 5 BEST SELLER

TOP 5 BEST SELLER

60's recipe

60's recipe
60's recipe

m a i n s

ADD ON ANY SIDES:

 Add Butter Rice
+RM8

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=3b91e47ab754cb87&sxsrf=ADLYWIKBqsjxWYbYA5QxGQ7RvPVZf7PWcw:1733811092941&q=60%27s+recipe&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjVp7XSxZyKAxUAUWwGHQN4F8sQkeECKAB6BAgMEAE


 Add Grilled Chicken Breast +RM8

RM28

RM23

 Add Grilled Fish +RM13

Mushroom Carbonara
Thyme Infused Cream Sauce, Wild Mushrooms, Onions

Aglio Olio e Peperoncino
Black Olive, Chili, Aged Italian Cheese (Parmigiano Reggiano)

Pomodoro Mozzarella Cheese
Italian Tomato Sauce, Wild Mushrooms RM26

TOP 5 BEST SELLER

P A S T A

 Add Beef Bacon +RM8



DRINKS

Tea

COFFEE
Espresso
Piccolo Latte
Americano / Long black
Latte / Flat White / Cappuccino
Mocha
French Vanilla Latte
Roasted Hazelnut Latte
Salted Caramel Latte
Butterscotch

Non-Coffee

Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Lemon Ginger
Chamomile 

Extra espresso shot
Almond Milk
Oat Milk 

Milo
Dark Chocolate 
Chocolate Hazelnut
Sweet Potato Latte
Chai Latte
Honey Milk 
Honey Lemon 
Matcha / Hojicha /
Genmaicha

3
4
4

8
11
9

12
13
13
13
13
13

8
8
8
8

-
-
10
13
14
14
14
14
14

9
9
9
9

9
14
14
14 
14
11 
10 

Hot Iced

Hot Iced

Hot Iced

Add-On(s)

15.90 16.90

10
15
15
15 
15
12 
11 



DRINKS

Fresh Juices
Orange
Apple
Carrot
Mixed Fruit Juice 

Beverages

Coke / Coke Zero
100 Plus
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Schweppes Soda
Soya Milk
Lemon Tea

 Peach Tea

RM
13
13
13
16

RM
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6
9 
9

(bottomless)

 (bottomless)

 All prices are subject to 10% service charge



S P E C I A L  D R I N K S
f i z z y  s e r i e s

j E L L Y  L E M O N  T W I S T
RM14 .90

H A W S  F I Z Z
RM16 .90

K i w i  S p a r k l e
RM16 .90

C I T R U S  J U N O S  S O D A
RM14 .90





PLEASE
ENJOY



THANK YOU
brought to you by 1887 lifestyle group

THE BOOMERS · Hainanese Western Restaurant · Georgetown Penang

theboomers_restaurantmy


